KP49.1 Rural route to Dingo
At TurnGo

0
0.1
0.4
0.8
2.2
4.5
6
7.8
11
12
13.5
16.1

19
21
21.1
23

25.3

25.8
27.6
30.6

31.8
36.9
38.2
38.6
41.3
42

45.3
45.6
45.6
45.6

46
46.7
48
48.7

0.1
0.3
0.4
1.4
2.3
15
1.7
3.2
11
15
2.6
29

- XXV AOr- o nr

1.9
0.1
1.9
2.3

X0 o

—

0.6

1.8
2.9
1.3

o

5.1
1.3
0.4
2.7
0.6
3.4

rxxr aonr Qo

L 0.2
R >.1
L >1
Uturn

R 0.8
L 1.2
S 0.7
S 04

On

Begin Ride

James Street

Carol Street

Old Fayetteville Road
Jones Ferry Road
Damascus Church Road
Meacham Road

Lamont Norwood Road
Jones Ferry Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Chicken Bridge Road
Mount Olive Church
Road

Mandale Road

Perry Road

Mc Bane Mill Road

East Greensboro Chapel
Hill Road

Orange Chapel Clover
Garden Road, SR 1956
Millikan Road

Morrow Mill Road
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Road

Bradshaw Quarry Road
Orange Grove Road
Borland Road

Borland Road

Arthur Minnis Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road

0.3 Make a U-turn onto
Dairyland Road

Old NC 86

Hillsborough Road
North Greensboro Street
North Greensboro Street
End of Ride

KP49.1 Rural route to Dingo
At TurnGo

0
0.1
0.4
0.8
2.2
4.5
6
7.8
11
12
13.5
16.1

19
21
21.1
23

25.3

25.8
27.6
30.6

31.8
36.9
38.2
38.6
41.3
42

45.3
45.6
45.6
45.6

46
46.7
48
48.7

0.1
0.3
0.4
1.4
2.3
15
1.7
3.2
11
15
2.6
29

Ar—xVxxaOr or gr

1.9
0.1
1.9
2.3

0 o

—

0.6

1.8
2.9
1.3

o rr -

5.1
1.3
0.4
2.7
0.6
3.4

rxxrr aor Qo

L 0.2
R >.1
L >1
Uturn

R 0.8
L 1.2
S 0.7
S 04

On

Begin Ride

James Street

Carol Street

Old Fayetteville Road
Jones Ferry Road
Damascus Church Road
Meacham Road

Lamont Norwood Road
Jones Ferry Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Chicken Bridge Road
Mount Olive Church
Road

Mandale Road

Perry Road

Mc Bane Mill Road

East Greensboro Chapel
Hill Road

Orange Chapel Clover
Garden Road, SR 1956
Millikan Road

Morrow Mill Road
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Road

Bradshaw Quarry Road
Orange Grove Road
Borland Road

Borland Road

Arthur Minnis Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road

0.3 Make a U-turn onto
Dairyland Road

Old NC 86

Hillsborough Road
North Greensboro Street
North Greensboro Street
End of Ride



