KP49.1 Rural route to Dingo					KP49.1 Rural route to Dingo			
At T	On	At 7	Γuri	าGo	On			
0		0.1	Begin Ride	0		0.1	Begin Ride	
0.1	L	0.3	James Street	0.1	L	0.3	James Street	
0.4	R	0.4	Carol Street	0.4	R	0.4	Carol Street	
8.0	L	1.4	Old Fayetteville Road	0.8	L	1.4	Old Fayetteville Road	
2.2	R	2.3	Jones Ferry Road	2.2	R	2.3	Jones Ferry Road	
4.5	L	1.5	Damascus Church Road	4.5	L	1.5	Damascus Church Road	
6	R	1.7	Meacham Road	6	R	1.7	Meacham Road	
7.8	R	3.2	Lamont Norwood Road	7.8	R	3.2	Lamont Norwood Road	
11	R	1.1	Jones Ferry Road	11	R	1.1	Jones Ferry Road	
12	L	1.5	Crawford Dairy Road	12	L	1.5	Crawford Dairy Road	
13.5	L	2.6	Chicken Bridge Road	13.5	L	2.6	Chicken Bridge Road	
16.1	R	2.9	Mount Olive Church	16.1	R	2.9	Mount Olive Church	
			Road				Road	
19	R	1.9	Mandale Road	19	R	1.9	Mandale Road	
21	L	0.1	Perry Road	21	L	0.1	Perry Road	
21.1	R	1.9	Mc Bane Mill Road	21.1	R	1.9	Mc Bane Mill Road	
23	R	2.3	East Greensboro Chapel	23	R	2.3	East Greensboro Chapel	
			Hill Road				Hill Road	
25.3	L	0.6	Orange Chapel Clover	25.3	L	0.6	Orange Chapel Clover	
			Garden Road, SR 1956				Garden Road, SR 1956	
25.8	L	1.8	Millikan Road	25.8	L	1.8	Millikan Road	
27.6	L	2.9	Morrow Mill Road	27.6	L	2.9	Morrow Mill Road	
30.6	R	1.3	Saxapahaw-Bethlehem	30.6	R	1.3	Saxapahaw-Bethlehem	
			Church Road				Church Road	
31.8	R	5.1	Bradshaw Quarry Road	31.8	R	5.1	Bradshaw Quarry Road	
36.9	L	1.3	Orange Grove Road	36.9	L	1.3	Orange Grove Road	
38.2	R	0.4	Borland Road	38.2	R	0.4	Borland Road	
38.6	L	2.7	Borland Road	38.6	L	2.7	Borland Road	
41.3	R	0.6	Arthur Minnis Road	41.3	R	0.6	Arthur Minnis Road	
42	L	3.4	Union Grove Church	42	L	3.4	Union Grove Church	
			Road				Road	
45.3	L	0.2	Dairyland Road	45.3	L	0.2	Dairyland Road	
45.6	R	>.1	Dairyland Road	45.6	R	>.1	Dairyland Road	
45.6	L	>.1	Dairyland Road	45.6	L	>.1	Dairyland Road	
45.6	45.6 Uturn		0.3 Make a U-turn onto	45.6	Ut	urn	0.3 Make a U-turn onto	
			Dairyland Road				Dairyland Road	
46	R	8.0	Old NC 86	46	R	8.0	Old NC 86	
46.7	L	1.2	Hillsborough Road	46.7	L	1.2	Hillsborough Road	
48	S	0.7	North Greensboro Street	48	S	0.7	North Greensboro Street	
48.7	S	0.4	North Greensboro Street	48.7	S	0.4	North Greensboro Street	
			End of Ride				End of Ride	